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2AVEIEFNEZ--Data and curve of 24V

EERE
Nominal voltage
RERRIR
Nominal current
KRR
Nominal torque
REREE
Nominal speed

HEREHE

Stall torque
THIEE
No load speed

dxM3; 6.5
Depth/Tiefe

24 VDC
0.7A

3 Nem
3000 rpm
12 Nem

4250 rpm

IR 5Nem A

Torque constant
sl izl

Terminal resistance
iR

Terminal inductance
THER

No load current
HFIRE

Rotor inertial
BEE

Weight of motor

940
8.5 mH
0.13A

42.2 gom?

0.25 kg

MOTer

Selected Motion Solutions

1EER{TERIEFE--Planetary gearbox available
1EECIE4%I58--Controller available
1EHBCmABEE--Encoder available

B ZE P EK--More request from customer

“ Brush type DC motor in nominal power 10W

“ Special voltage windings available on request

« Different shaft size available for both sides on request
“ With sliding bearing, ball bearing available

“ Protection class IP50, higher class available on request

“ Longer lifetime, maintenance-free, insulation class E
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